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Event 31: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 102 Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:33.562
Half Lap 13.503 13.503 (2)

Lap 1 22.581 22.581 (2)
Lap 2 18.035 40.616 (1)
Lap 3 18.459 59.076 (1)
Lap 4 18.619 1:17.696 (3)
Lap 5 18.791 1:36.487 (1)
Lap 6 18.885 1:55.373 (1)
Lap 7 18.512 2:13.885 (1)
Lap 8 19.677 2:33.562 (1)

2. 117 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:35.184 +1.622
Half Lap 13.906 (6)

Lap 1 22.871 22.871 (6)
Lap 2 18.357 41.229 (2)
Lap 3 19.181 1:00.410 (2)
Lap 4 19.158 1:19.569 (4)
Lap 5 18.918 1:38.487 (2)
Lap 6 18.916 1:57.404 (2)
Lap 7 18.922 2:16.327 (2)
Lap 8 18.857 2:35.184 (2)

3. 105 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 2:35.732 +2.170
Half Lap 13.601 13.601 (4)

Lap 1 22.774 22.774 (5)
Lap 2 18.748 41.522 (6)
Lap 3 19.111 1:00.634 (3)
Lap 4 19.008 1:19.642 (5)
Lap 5 19.040 1:38.682 (3)
Lap 6 19.233 1:57.916 (3)
Lap 7 19.095 2:17.011 (3)
Lap 8 18.721 2:35.732 (3)

4. 109 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:39.369 +5.807
Half Lap 13.541 (3)

Lap 1 22.673 22.673 (3)
Lap 2 18.808 41.481 (5)
Lap 3 19.700 1:01.182 (4)
Lap 4 20.006 1:21.188 (6)
Lap 5 19.784 1:40.972 (4)
Lap 6 19.699 2:00.672 (4)
Lap 7 19.699 2:20.372 (4)
Lap 8 18.996 2:39.369 (4)

5. 115 Natasha SITSKY (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:40.398 +6.836
Half Lap 13.617 (5)

Lap 1 22.693 22.693 (4)
Lap 2 18.750 41.444 (4)
Lap 3 19.904 1:01.348 (6)
Lap 4 20.582 1:21.930 (8)
Lap 5 19.920 1:41.851 (7)
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Event 31: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 6 19.507 2:01.358 (6)
Lap 7 19.494 2:20.852 (5)
Lap 8 19.545 2:40.398 (5)

6. 106 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC) 2:42.209 +8.647
Half Lap 14.748 (11)

Lap 1 24.379 24.379 (11)
Lap 2 18.916 43.296 (10)
Lap 3 18.692 1:01.989 (9)
Lap 4 9.520 1:11.510 (1)
Lap 5 29.494 1:41.004 (5)
Lap 6 20.348 2:01.353 (5)
Lap 7 20.361 2:21.714 (6)
Lap 8 20.494 2:42.209 (6)

7. 104 Sonia VETISCH (Northern Sydney CC) 2:43.451 +9.889
Half Lap 14.094 14.094 (8)

Lap 1 23.569 23.569 (9)
Lap 2 18.528 42.097 (7)
Lap 3 19.543 1:01.641 (7)
Lap 4 9.886 1:11.527 (2)
Lap 5 30.111 1:41.638 (6)
Lap 6 20.347 2:01.985 (7)
Lap 7 20.949 2:22.934 (7)
Lap 8 20.516 2:43.451 (7)

8. 116 Chloe PRAGT (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:44.089 +10.527
Half Lap 14.380 (9)

Lap 1 23.543 23.543 (7)
Lap 2 18.724 42.267 (8)
Lap 3 19.520 1:01.787 (8)
Lap 4 20.279 1:22.067 (9)
Lap 5 20.520 1:42.587 (8)
Lap 6 20.727 2:03.314 (8)
Lap 7 20.836 2:24.151 (8)
Lap 8 19.938 2:44.089 (8)

9. 112 Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC) 2:45.698 +12.136
Half Lap 14.451 (10)

Lap 1 24.167 24.167 (10)
Lap 2 19.502 43.669 (11)
Lap 3 20.083 1:03.753 (11)
Lap 4 20.760 1:24.514 (11)
Lap 5 20.601 1:45.115 (11)
Lap 6 20.438 2:05.554 (11)
Lap 7 20.268 2:25.822 (10)
Lap 8 19.876 2:45.698 (1)
Lap 9 0.000 2:45.698 (9)

10. 111 Emily HINES (Dubbo CC) 2:45.973 +12.411
Half Lap 13.997 13.997 (7)
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Event 31: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 1 23.551 23.551 (8)
Lap 2 19.314 42.865 (9)
Lap 3 19.970 1:02.836 (10)
Lap 4 20.363 1:23.200 (10)
Lap 5 20.592 1:43.792 (10)
Lap 6 21.085 2:04.878 (9)
Lap 7 20.867 2:25.745 (9)
Lap 8 20.227 2:45.973 (10)

11. 110 Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:48.720 +15.158
Half Lap 13.287 13.287 (1)

Lap 1 22.492 22.492 (1)
Lap 2 18.880 41.373 (3)
Lap 3 19.817 1:01.190 (5)
Lap 4 20.592 1:21.783 (7)
Lap 5 21.570 1:43.353 (9)
Lap 6 22.091 2:05.445 (10)
Lap 7 22.135 2:27.581 (11)
Lap 8 21.139 2:48.720 (11)

12. 114 Isobel PRINCE (Neo CC) 2:55.817 +22.255
Half Lap 15.115 15.115 (12)

Lap 1 25.046 25.046 (12)
Lap 2 19.499 44.545 (12)
Lap 3 20.438 1:04.984 (12)
Lap 4 21.625 1:26.609 (12)
Lap 5 22.031 1:48.641 (12)
Lap 6 22.363 2:11.005 (12)
Lap 7 22.325 2:33.330 (12)
Lap 8 22.486 2:55.817 (2)
Lap 9 0.000 2:55.817 (12)


